
Ki Spark 



The unique contour of the Spark’s
backrest increases the usable depth 
of the seating system by allowing the 
seat to move underneath the back by 
an extra 2”. This innovative design 
also comes with 32° of built-in 
angle-adjustability and the ability to 
change the depth by 4”, in 1” incre-
ments.

FORM ADDS FUNCTION
With a clean, ergonomic, easy-to-re-
lease latch, the chair folds into an 
incredibly small package and opens 
again with a snap! Spark uses an 
aesthetically pleasing frame extender 
keeping the length of the frame shorter 
and stronger and making the chair more 
manageable for the user and caretaker.

SIMPLICITY IS CATCHING
Our new 70°, 80° and 90° hangers 
have been redesigned to allow for 
very short leg lengths. With a mini-
mum footrest length of 3 ¾” and 
adjustments in ½” increments, the best 
hanger in the industry now works 
great for kids!

DIRECT MOUNT HANGERS
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Transport Weight:

Seat Width:

Seat Depth:

Front Seat Height:

Rear Seat Height:

Top Tubing Size:

Bottom Tubing Size:

Weight Capacity:

Ansi Resna WC-19 Transit:

17.5 lbs.*

10-16 in. 

12-18 in.

13-21 in.

11-18.5 in.

1 in.

1 in.

168 lbs.

Yes

7.94 kg*

25-41 cm 

31-46 cm

33-53 cm

28-47 cm

2.54 cm

2.54 cm

76 kg

Yes
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A unique pediatric wheelchair
Spark is designed to be used with virtually any 
clinically prescribed seating system.

12”x12” Frame wi th Stro l ler Handle Back Posts, and 5” Poly Casters. 
Armrests, Footrest and Rear Wheels removed.

*

SPECIFICATIONS
A UNIQUE PEDIATRIC 
WHEELCHAIR

Spark is designed to be used with 
virtually any clinically prescribed 
seating system.

The Spark uses an aesthetically pleasing frame extender to keep the length 
of the frame shorter and stronger while allowing for up to 4" of depth 
adjustability when you need it. This keeps the frame manageable for the 
rider and the caretaker.

EASIER ON THE EYE

The Flip-Up arm is angle, height, and length adjustable giving unmatched 
flexibility when setting up a seating system.

UP-IN-ARMS

Spark o�ers the option of a swing away front end featuring our patented 
footrests or 70° or 80° fixed frames.  The swing away hangers come in 4 
bends (60, 70, 80 & 90) are light and easy to use and so strong we o�er a 
lifetime warranty.

FRONT FRAME STYLES

Transit tested and approved for added safety and securement during 
transport.

TRANSIT APPROVED

Form Adds Function
The unique contour of the Spark’s 
backrest increases the usable depth of 
the seating system by allowing the seat 
to move underneath the back by an extra 
2”. This innovative design also comes 
with 32° of built-in angle-adjustability and 
the ability to change the depth by 4”, in 1” 
increments.

Direct Mount Hangers 
Our new 70°, 80° and 90° hangers have 
been redesigned to allow for very short 
leg lengths. With a minimum footrest 
length of 3 ¾” and adjustments in ½” 
increments, the best hanger in the 
industry now works great for kids!

Simplicity is catching
With a clean, ergonomic, easy-to-release 
latch, the chair folds into an incredibly 
small package and opens again with 
a snap! Spark uses an aesthetically 
pleasing frame extender keeping the 
length of the frame shorter and stronger 
and making the chair more manageable 
for the user and caretaker.

Transport Weight:

Seat Width:

Seat Depth:

Front Seat Height:

Rear Seat Height:

Top Tubing Size:

Bottom Tubing Size:

Weight Capacity:

Ansi Resna WC-19 Transit:

17.5 lbs.*

10-16 in. 

12-18 in.

13-21 in.

11-18.5 in.

1 in.

1 in.

168 lbs.

Yes

7.94 kg*

25-41 cm 

31-46 cm

33-53 cm

28-47 cm

2.54 cm

2.54 cm

76 kg

Yes

Stevens Point, WI  |  800-981-1540  |  www.kimobility.com  |  L103082.1

A unique pediatric wheelchair
Spark is designed to be used with virtually any 
clinically prescribed seating system.

12”x12” Frame wi th Stro l ler Handle Back Posts, and 5” Poly Casters. 
Armrests, Footrest and Rear Wheels removed.

*


