# Ki Spark







### FORM ADDS FUNCTION

The unique contour of the Spark's backrest increases the usable depth of the seating system by allowing the seat to move underneath the back by an extra 2". This innovative design also comes with 32° of built-in angle-adjustability and the ability to change the depth by 4", in 1" increments



#### SIMPLICITY IS CATCHING

With a clean, ergonomic, easy-to-release latch, the chair folds into an incredibly small package and opens again with a snap! Spark uses an aesthetically pleasing frame extender keeping the length of the frame shorter and stronger and making the chair more manageable for the user and caretaker.



#### **DIRECT MOUNT HANGERS**

Our new 70°, 80° and 90° hangers have been redesigned to allow for very short leg lengths. With a minimum footrest length of 3 ¾" and adjustments in ½" increments, the best hanger in the industry now works great for kids!

#### EASIER ON THE EYE

The Spark uses an aesthetically pleasing frame extender to keep the length of the frame shorter and stronger while allowing for up to 4" of depth adjustability when you need it. This keeps the frame manageable for the rider and the caretaker.

#### **UP-IN-ARMS**

The Flip-Up arm is angle, height, and length adjustable giving unmatched flexibility when setting up a seating system.

#### FRONT FRAME STYLES

Spark offers the option of a swing away front end featuring our patented footrests or 70 $^{\circ}$  or 80 $^{\circ}$  fixed frames. The swing away hangers come in 4 bends (60, 70, 80 & 90) are light and easy to use and so strong we offer a lifetime warranty.

#### TRANSIT APPROVED

Transit tested and approved for added safety and securement during transport.



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Transport Weight:	17.5 lbs.*	7.94 kg*
Seat Width:	10-16 in.	25-41 cm
Seat Depth:	12-18 in.	31-46 cm
Front Seat Height:	13-21 in.	33-53 cm
Rear Seat Height:	11-18.5 in.	28-47 cm
Top Tubing Size:	1 in.	2.54 cm
Bottom Tubing Size:	1 in.	2.54 cm
Weight Capacity:	168 lbs.	76 kg
Ansi Resna WC-19 Transit:	Yes	Yes

12"x12" Frame with Stroller Handle Back Posts, and 5" Poly Casters. Armrests, Footrest and Rear Wheels removed.

## A UNIQUE PEDIATRIC WHEELCHAIR

Spark is designed to be used with virtually any clinically prescribed seating system.



